| 4
B PRAR® PureSoft

—

Toilet

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 1SO 14001 1SO 50001

LEA
................................................................................................................................

........

2 . " Ay CLEANING
o Wan P EER
Suitable for Y WINNER
FSC oS
www.ecolabel.eu www.fsc.org
Fscr coretst

6"6“6;550 4

Toilet paper small rolls 066550
MT1 compatible

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Satino PureSoft is the first premium toilet paper in 100% recycled cardboard quality. With its comfortable, highly absorbent texture, it is one

of the softest natural-coloured sanitary papers on the market. Satino PureSoft was honoured with the prestigious German Federal Ecodesign
Award in the "Product” category.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand
Coding
label / certification

Quality

Embossing

Layer

Rolls x sheets

Sheetsize

Colour

Roll Diameter (cm)
Diameter core (cm)
Grammage g/sqm/Ply
Length / Roll (m)

Sheets / Roll

net weight / CU (kg)

EAN Pack

Rolls / Pack

Packaging unit

Length of transport unit (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
net weight per transport unit (kg)
EAN-Case

Pallet

Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-pallet

Satino PureSoft
MT1

EU Ecolabel, FSC®-Mix, Blauer Engel, German Ecodesign Award 2023,
WINNER: European Cleaning & Hygiene Awards 2024

recycling

Waffle

2

8 X 400

9.4xM

soft beige

1,7

4,1

15,6

44

400

1,03
4000735358120
8

6

47

70

19

6,2
4000735358137
33

225

204
4000735358144

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.

WEPA Professional GmbH

09.05.2025

Ronkhauser Straf3e 26 T +49 (0)2932 307-0 www.satino-by-wepa.eu
59757 Arnsberg

F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 satino@wepa.eu
Page1l/1



