

# Solution PureSoft

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



## Toilet paper small rolls

066550

## MT1 compatible

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Satino PureSoft is the first premium toilet paper in 100% recycled cardboard quality. With its comfortable, highly absorbent texture, it is one of the softest natural-coloured sanitary papers on the market. Satino PureSoft was honoured with the prestigious German Federal Ecodesign Award in the "Product" category.

#### PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino PureSoft
Coding	MT1
label / certification	EU Ecolabel, FSC®-Mix, Blauer Engel, German Ecodesign Award 2023, WINNER: European Cleaning & Hygiene Awards 2024
Quality	recycling
Embossing	Waffle
Layer	2
Rolls x sheets	8 x 400
Sheetsize	9,4 x 11
Colour	soft beige
Roll Diameter (cm)	11,7
Diameter core (cm)	4,1
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	15,6
Length / Roll (m)	44
Sheets / Roll	400
net weight / CU (kg)	1,03
EAN Pack	4000735358120
Rolls / Pack	8
Packaging unit	6
Length of transport unit (cm)	47
Width transport unit (cm)	70
Height of transport unit (cm)	19
net weight per transport unit (kg)	6,2
EAN-Case	4000735358137
Pallet	33
Pallet height (cm)	225
net weight per pallet (kg)	204
EAN-pallet	4000735358144

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.

WEPA Professional GmbH

**1bH** Rönkhauser Straße 26 59757 Arnsberg

T +49 (0)2932 307-0 F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 www.satino-by-wepa.eu satino@wepa.eu